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Table 1-4. Number of Civil Servants of Tainan City Government Tourism Bureau by Rank and Sex

Unit : Person

R
End of Year

N
= H

Total

B0 by Official Class

PER] By Sex

BB AE
Political
Appointee

fBECK)
Selected

BEECK)
Reco-
mmended

ZECKR)
Delegated

% 28

Male Female

EE1004EE
EE101EE
EE 102K
EREI1034EE
EE1044EK
ECEI1054EE
EE1065EE
ERE1074EE
JEtE
Office of Director
General
BlEfRE
Office of Deputy
Director General
FEMEZE
Office of Chief
Secretary
AEROE=
Office of Senior
Technical Specialist
HFZEE
Senior Executive Officer
Bt
Tourism Technic Section
B TR
Tourism Marketing
Section
Tourism Industry
Management Section
JEVR A R
Scenic Area Management
Section
iU eI
Tourism Service Section
MAEE
Secretariet
NEE
Personnel Office
git=
Accounting Office
B ZE

Civil Service Ethics
Office
BOtEEAS
Tourism Development Fund
[ TR s EE

Hu Tou Pei Scenic Area

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

61
57
55
63
66
65
65
65

11

10

11
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30
36
33
35
42
44
43
43

26
16
18
23
19
17
17
18

37 24
33 24
31 24
36 27
36 30
36 29
36 29
34 31
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Source - Personnel Office
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